SPIRIT RIVER RANGERS
2025-26 SEASON SCHEDULE

Date

Friday, Oct. 24
Saturday, Nov. 1
Thursday, Nov. 6
Saturday, Nov. 8
Saturday, Nov. 15
Saturday, Nov. 22
Friday, Nov. 28
Saturday, Nov. 29
Saturday, Dec. 13
Thursday, Dec. 18
Saturday, Dec. 20
Saturday, Jan. 3
Thursday, Jan. 15
Saturday, Jan. 17
Thursday, Jan. 29
Friday, Jan. 30

HOME
AWAY

All Games At 8:30

Game

Spirit River at Falher

High Prairie at Spirit River
Spirit River at Dawson Creek
Spirit River at Valleyview
Grande Prairie at Spirit River
Spirit River at Fox Creek
Spirit River at Manning

Fort St. John at Spirit River
Manning at Spirit River
Spirit River at Fort St. John
Dawson Creek at Spirit River
Fox Creek at Spirit River
Falher at Spirit River

Spirit River at Grande Prairie
Valleyview at Spirit River
Spirit River at High Prairie

LOCATION

Falher Complex
MacLean Rec Center
Memorial Arena
Polar Palace
MaclLean Rec Center
Pembina Arena

Jack McAvoy Arena
MacLean Rec Center
MaclLean Rec Center
North Peace Arena
MacLean Rec Center
MacLean Rec Center
MacLean Rec Center
Design Works Centre
MacLean Rec Center

Sports Palace




